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County Washington
Project No. LSBP-76(34)
Road Name. Huntington Point Road

BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

ROADWAY ITEMS: QUANTITY UNIT
1.000 LS
1.000 LS

190.000 SY
190.000 SY
410.000 SY
34.000 CY

325.000 CY
568.000 CY
258.000 TON

4.000 EA
1.000 LS
0.000 SF
4.000 EA

EROSION CONTROL ITEMS: QUANTITY UNIT
0.600 TON
0.300 TON
0.300 AC
0.900 TON

540.000 LF
100.000 LF

BRIDGE ITEMS: QUANTITY UNIT
2.000 EA
0.000 EA

1,780.000 LF
500.000 LF
81.000 CY

14,539.000 LB
24.000 EA
12.000 EA
12.000 EA

372.000 LF
243.000 TON

31' Precast Concrete Slab Unit, 3.5 ' Interior
31' Precast Concrete Slab Unit, 4.5 ' Interior
31' Precast Concrete Slab Unit, 3.5' Exterior
Precast Concrete Barrier Rail
Loose Riprap, 300 LB

Conventional Static Pile Load Test
18” Prestressed Concrete Piling
22” Preformed Pile Hole
Bridge Concrete, Class AA
Reinforcement

Seeding
Vegetative Materials for Mulch
Temporary Silt Fence (Type II) (AOS 0.15 - 0.84)
Wattles, 20"

Test Pile, 18" Concrete

Maintenance of Traffic
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  
Reflectorized Traffic Object Marker (Encapsulated Lens) (Type 3)

Agricultural Limestone
Commercial Fertilizer (13:13:13)

Unclassified Excavation (FM)
Borrow Excavation (Contractor-Furnished FME, Class 9)
Channel Excavation (FM)
Crushed Stone 825B
Right-of-Way Markers (II)

Mobilization
Clearing and Grubbing
Removal of Bridge Slabs
Removal of Crushed Stone
Removal of Asphalt Pavement

0.076 miles of BRIDGE and APPROACHES 

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

TUESDAY, JANUARY 27, 2026 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT GREENVILLE, MS
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475.000 SYGeotextile under Riprap, Type V, Non-Woven, AOS < 0.43
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